System
Model SolidPOS 72 SolidPOS 75
Main Board
CPU
478: Supports Socket 478 Intel® Pentium IV/Celeron®, FSB upto 400MHz
Recommend: Intel® Mobile Celeron® 1.2GHz or Intel® Celeron® 2.0GHz or Intel® Pentium® IV 2.0GHz
Core Logic Intel® Pentium® IV: Intel 852GM + ICH4
System Memory DIMM, DDR266/333, 128MB up to 1GB

Storage Temperature -20°C ~ 60°C
Storage Humidity 20% - 85% RH, non-condensing
Main Unit Ordering Information
Part No. Description
POS70-2EB-478 SolidPOS 72w/ 12.1” TFT LCD, Intel® Pentium®IV Socket 478 CPU
POS70-5EB-478 SolidPOS 75w/ 15” TFT LCD, Intel® Pentium®IV Socket 478 CPU
Optional Accessories Ordering Information
A10400062RH 2” display 12.1” TFT LCD w/ Touch
A10400107RH 2” display 15” TFT LCD w/ Touch
A10400022RH 2” display 12.1” TFT LCD w/o Touch
A10400004RH 2” display 15” TFT LCD w/o Touch
A10400264RH Customer Display: LCD Pole Display, 20 x 2 characters, RS-232 Type (Gray)
A10400009RH MSR: 3 Tracks, PS/2 Type
A10400121RH MSR: 2 Tracks PS/2 Type, iButton: PS/2 Type
A10400120RH MSR: 3 Tracks PS/2 Type, iButton: PS/2 Type
A10400104RH MSR: 3 Tracks RS/232 Type, Smart Card: USB Type
20300003RH DDR333, 512MB, 184Pin SDRAM
A10400266RH WIRELESS LAN 11g Mini PCI Module w/ Antenna
20900001RH OS: WinXP Professional (English Version)
20900002RH OS: WEPOS (English Version)